

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

nd Middle School I	Improvement Act	Education Spending Plans (Awards) Passed Board of Education 6/22/2022 22-1233 on No. 2122-0232 Measure G1 - Distric Oversight Commission - Recommendat	twide Teacher tion -
nd Middle School I	Final action: Enactment #: cation of Resoluti Improvement Act	6/22/2022 22-1233 on No. 2122-0232 Measure G1 - Distric Oversight Commission - Recommendation	tion -
nd Middle School I	Enactment #: cation of Resoluti Improvement Act	22-1233 on No. 2122-0232 Measure G1 - Distric Oversight Commission - Recommendat	tion -
nd Middle School I	cation of Resoluti Improvement Act	on No. 2122-0232 Measure G1 - Distric Oversight Commission - Recommendat	tion -
nd Middle School I	Improvement Act	Oversight Commission - Recommendat	tion -
		ed 2021-2022 District Middle Schools G	rant Application
@ousd.org			
Ву	Ac	tion	Result
	Ac	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass
		ion Spending Plans (Awards) s@ousd.org By Act	s@ousd.org By Action

Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 2122-0232 Measure G1 - Districtwide Teacher Retention and Middle School Improvement Act Oversight Commission - Recommendation - Amendment, 2021 -2022 District Middle Schools Grant Application and Education Spending Plan (Award).